ITEM #|QTY | NEWMAR # DESCRIPTION
1 2 150062 PLATE STEEL 1/8” BLK
2 1 150075 | TOW GUARD W/INDIVIDUAL SS SSCC N
3 2 106015 | CHAIN 5/16 GALV 4—LINK 500/DM © © © © © © © © © o o ™
7 2 149958 BRKT TOW GUARD (SET) v X > N > N > N > N = NNy
N« 2 S ] ) S 3 3 N o 8 3
HEX BOLT " A
1/27=13 x4” | | |
O [ ° ? ° 0 ° ° ° Q ° ° ° o |
) | ©7/16 _/ 1/8” STEEL PLATE — BLACK
1/2"=13 NUT. o (3/8 BOLT) PART #150062 $7/16
01 /4 (3/8 BOLT)
(11 PLCS)
CHAIN LINK
ORIENT TOWARDS 94 3/4
” REAR OF RV
1/27=13 NUT (NOT TOWARD THE SIDE) 1
/ N E W M A R 2
oA | | | | | | g
R — | ® ® o TOW_GUARD ® ® ®
I o N N ~ N N N
M M M~ M) M M
~ M < (o)) ~— M
I ~ N M tp} ™~ Q
/ 30 1/4 34 1/4 30 1/4
| ANGLE WELDED 6 3/4” BACK
FROM OUTSIDE OF TRUSS
CHAIN LINK — - . - 5 ; : mo) ; - e f
WASHER -
NYLOCK £  \ r———————— e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e — —
YL N\ p m /I
1=1/2 x 1=1/2 x 89—1/2 ANGLE
1—1/2x1—1/2x1/16x89 5/8 PAINTED BLACK
ANGLE ~ 1/4” BOLT
94 3/4
PAINTED BLACK STEEL ABS
NEWMAR CORP |Modek Sheet Drawn by: Checléed by: || Revision: changed the bolt hole callouts to be 1/4” ILO 3/16” due to part [By: RW.
P.0. Box 30, SSCC <SEE |NDE><> 1 OF 1 H. Y. : coming with 1/4” holes and production prefers this size (2022 ECO #543)|Date:MN 10/22/21
Nappanee, IN. 46550 | TOW GUARD I.D. # 2020\ | Date: Date: Revision: REVISED O.A. LENGHT 94 3/4 IO 95,3/16 HOLE REQURIMENT 11 I0]g,. AV
UNTTS: INCHES CC\FRAME\PARTS 8/20/19 8/21/19 73 CHANGED 2 HOLES TO 7/16 ILO 3/16(PCR # 201948) EC 9/24/19
TITLE BLOCK: 17B MOUNTING SUPPORT MISC4003 Date:




